C.O.N.lL

IMPERIA A TAPPE
Organizzazione: CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS 2

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

100

15

90

103

74

106

36

23

37

60

31

101

27

41

38

70

97

45

77

91

BADO Corrado

1) 29'48.17 2)
TRINCHERI Lorenzo

3) 30'20.51 1)
POGGI Gabriele

2)  30'17.61 3)
POLI Graziano

5)  32'00.17 4)
PRANDI Mario

4) 31'36.42 5)
COTALI Ivan

7)  32'32.11 6)
CAFFARA Andrea

6)  32'28.51 7)
VASSALLO.PAOLO
8) 33'56.13 9)
GORLERO Leone

12) 35'01.42 8)

DI CEMTA Andrea
9) 34'31.27 10)

FRONTINI Fabio

11) 34'42.18 13)
NASSIMBENI Paolo

10)  34'35.33 15)
VALCADO Riccardo

13) 35'25.02 12)
BAROVERO Paolo

16) 35'40.27 11)
FISANOTTI Adolfo

15)  35'31.28 14)
CANGIANO Carlo

18) 36'02.58 16)
FOLINI Elio

19) 36'17.66 17)
PERRONE Davide

14) 35'28.77 21)
COVA CAIAZZO Silverio

20) 36'39.13 18)
BOERI Luca

17) 36'00.24 23)
CERIOTTI Giampaolo

22) 37'13.26 19)
GIULIANI Simona

24) 37'37.94 20)
FORONI Marco

23) 37'15.88 22)
SCASSERRA Dario

27) 37'46.42 24)
PISANO Enrico

29) 37'54.06 25)
LAZZINI Paola

28) 37'50.42 26)
VETRUGNO Fabio

21) 37'08.36 29)
CASSIANO Sonia

32) 38'26.85 27)
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44'36.58

44'35.35

46'08.62

47'45.39

48'35.79

48'57.51

49'55.43

52'26.40

52'16.20

53'16.32

53'34.25

53'65.57

53'31.19

53'24.38

53'43.02

54'20.85

54'39.96

56'28.90

55'40.36

56'567.52

55'49.98

56'02.49

56'35.72

56'569.74

57'15.97

57'34.50

58'63.12

58'44.94

ASSOLUTA

CAMBIASO RIS
ROATA CHIUSA
CAMBIASO RIS
G.P. PAR. AL
CAMBIASO RIS
ATL,CONCESIO
ATL. 92 VENT
CARAMAGNA
MAURINA

ALDO MORO PA
ATL.SAN MARC
ALDO MORO PA
CARAMAGNA
GPS MOCAFE
ATL.CHIERESE
ALBENGA RUNN
G.P. TALAMON
CARAMAGNA
ATL.SAN MARC
MAURINA
ALASSIO IN S
AZZURRA GARB
CARAMAGNA
ATL.TREVIGLI
CARAMAGNA
LUCCA MARATH
ATL.TREVIGLI

LIBERO

PS

1:14'24.75

1:14'55.86

1:16'26.23

1:19'45.56

1:20'12.21

1:21'29.62

1:22'23.94

1:26'22.53

1:27'17.62

1:27'47.59

1:28'16.43

1:28'30.90

1:28'56.21

1:29'04.65

1:29'14.30

1:30'23.43

1:30'567.62

1:31'57.67

1:32'19.49

1:32'567.76

1:33'03.24

1:33'40.43

1:33'561.60

1:34'46.16

1:35'10.03

1:35'24.92

1:36'01.48

1:37'11.79
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K%gmm
DEI FIORI  /mpesia

TOTALE DISTACCO
1:14'24.75
1:14'55.86  31.11
1:16'26.23  2101.48
1:19'4556  5'20.81
1:2012.21 54746
1:2120.62  7'04.87
1:2223.94  7'59.19
1:26'22.53  11'57.78
1:2717.62  12'52.87
1:27'47.59 13'22.84
1:28'16.43  13'51.68
1:28'30.90  14'06.15
1:28'56.21  14'31.46
1:29'04.65 14'39.90
1:29'14.30  14'49.55
1:30'23.43  15'58.68
1:30'57.62 16'32.87
1:31'57.67  17'32.92
1:32'19.49 17'54.74
1:32'57.76  18'33.01
1:33'03.24  18'38.49
1:33'40.43  19'15.68
1:33'51.60 19'26.85
1:34'46.16  20'21.41
1:35'10.03  20'45.28
1:3524.92  21'00.17
1:36'01.48 21'36.73
1:37'11.79  22'47.04
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CLS NUM

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

105

55

81

48

64

19

35

18

17

39

20

69

58

33

65

51

62

67

43

47

40

53

13

44

73

95

57

61

93

56

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

CONCORRENTE

ORTIS Venanzio

26) 37'41.54 31)
PINO Carlo

30) 38'03.61 30)

PANZERA Alessandro
25) 37'38.58 38)
BARLA Daniele

34)  38'39.39 32)
MENEGHETTI Andrea

40)  39'43.75 28)
PISETTA Massimo

31) 38'22.60 36)
AMEDEO Aureliano

33) 38'35.23 37)
FEMMINELLA Federico

35)  39'21.57 33)
ALBERTI Stefano

36) 39'25.21 34)
ALBERTI Alessio

41) 39'47.67 35)
FOSCHI Marco

38)  39'36.26 39)
ARIAZZI Ennio

37) 39'32.38 41)
SANSONE Carmine

46) 40'41.69 40)
PARODI Andrea

43) 40'16.41 42)
DELLA VALLE Andrea

42)  40'13.20 44)
RE Luca

45) 40'28.70 45)
NEIROTTI Simona

49)  41'14.85 43)

PIROLA Stefano

39)  39'40.64 56)
RICIPUTO Giuseppe

44) 40'22.87 52)
GRANA Roberto

47) 40'42.56 54)
MACORATTI Laura

52) 41'34.46 49)
FRANCO Dario

50) 41'17.62 57)
ORLANDI Roberto

56) 42'25.71 53)

BERTONA Daniele

51)  41'32.96 58)
LANZA Giuseppe

57) 43'18.65 51)
TITO Bruno

60) 44'26.88 46)
PARISI Vito

53)  41'47.58 59)
PARASIO Claudio

54) 41'51.71 60)
PIACENZA Ezio

62) 44'44.39 47)
PAULON Tiziano

64) 44'57.34 48)
PAOLINO Teresa

58)  44'01.37 55)

78 m ZOPPIS Paolo

48) 40'53.92 62)
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59'34.33

59'33.86

1:00'32.59

59'41.68

58'45.73

1:00'27.11

1:00'32.01

1:00'03.89

1:00'13.80

1:00'14.16

1:00'55.89

1:01'18.23

1:01'10.46

1:02'09.48

1:02'39.27

1:02'51.67

1:02'12.31

1:04'39.57

1:04'22.34

1:04'37.80

1:04'02.99

1:05'00.07

1:04'29.49

1:05'32.12

1:04'06.55

1:03'16.20

1:06'12.93

1:06'13.51

1:03'42.41

1:03'42.95

1:04'39.56

1:09'00.25

LIBERO

ATL,TREVIGLI

CLUB MARATHO

ALBENGA RUNN

ATL.VILLAZZA

ZELO FORAMAG

MAURINA

CLUB MARATHO

CLUB MARATHO

ALASSIO IN S

ALBATESE COM

CEDAS FIAT P

ALBENGA RUNN

CARAMAGNA

LIBERO

DORATLETICA

ATL.TREVIGLI

MURIALDO

CARAMAGNA

ALDO MORO PA

ATL.VALPELLI

RUNNERS VALB

GRAVELLONA

SLENDOR COSS

MAURINA

MAURINA

CARAMAGNA

ATL.CUMIANA

ATL,NONE

CLUB MARATHO

MURIALDO

CL

PS

1:37'15.87

1:37'37.47

1:38'11.17

1:38'21.07

1:38'29.48

1:38'49.71

1:39'07.24

1:39'25.46

1:39'39.01

1:40'01.83

1:40'32.15

1:40'50.61

1:41'562.15

1:42'25.89

1:42'52.47

1:43'20.37

1:43'27.16

1:44'20.21

1:44'45.21

1:45'20.36

1:45'37.45

1:46'17.69

1:46'55.20

1:47'05.08

1:47'25.20

1:47'43.08

1:48'00.51

1:48'05.22

1:48'26.80

1:48'40.29

1:48'40.93

1:49'54.17
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TOTALE DISTACCO
1:37'15.87 22'51.12
1:37'37.47 23'12.72
1:38'11.17  23'46.42
1:38'21.07 23'56.32
1:38'29.48 24'04.73
1:38'49.71 24'24.96
1:39'07.24 24'42.49
1:39'25.46  25'00.71
1:39'39.01 25'14.26
1:40'01.83 25'37.08
1:40'32.15 26'07.40
1:40'50.61 26'25.86
1:41'52.15 27'27.40
1:42'25.89 28'01.14
1:42'52.47 28'27.72
1:43'20.37 28'55.62
1:43'27.16  29'02.41
1:44'20.21 29'55.46
1:44'45.21 30'20.46
1:45'20.36  30'55.61
1:45'37.45 31'12.70
1:46'17.69 31'52.94
1:46'55.20 32'30.45
1:47'05.08 32'40.33
1:47'25.20 33'00.45
1:47'43.08 33'18.33
1:48'00.51 33'35.76
1:48'05.22 33'40.47
1:48'26.80 34'02.05
1:48'40.29 34'15.54
1:48'40.93 34'16.18
1:49'564.17 35'29.42
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

76 m VESCHI Sante

55) 42'24 11 68) 1:10'13.29
32 v DE INFANTI Sandro

63) 44'47.33 61) 1:08'52.50
89 F TRON Anita

59) 44'06.27 70) 1:10'35.41
16 v BONGIOVANNI Alessandro

65)  44'57.96 66) 1:09'44.01
84 v AMMESO Ettore

61) 44'33.81 69) 1:10'18.20
54 F PAGANI Nadia

67) 45'22.31 65) 1:09'32.16
49 F MORNICO Alessia

68) 45'23.86 64) 1:09'32.15
99 M SOLANO Renato

69) 45'54.61 63) 1:09'18.35
28 F CONZATTI Maria Grazia

71) 46'23.30 67) 1:09'46.55
83 F CAPACCI Cristina

66) 45'14.74 74) 1:11'25.67
71 m SPOLETINI Luciano

73) 46'42.95 71) 1:10'40.26
102 F ZAPPONI Marina

75) 46'59.10 73) 1:11'24.58
79 m BIANCHETTI Alfredo

74) 46'56.23 75) 1:11'43.57

104 v CONFALONIERI Carlo

76) 47'23.02 72) 1:11'22.62
88 M MOSSIL.MIRCO

70) 45'59.42 76) 1:12'57.85
66 F RICCI Katia

77) 48'02.81 77) 1:13'52.57
63 F PIROVANO Monica

80)  4857.05 78) 1:14'14.57
24 v CAPUZZO Umberto

72) 46'29.87 82) 1:17'09.95
22 r BARBERIO Annamaria

78) 48'45.04 80) 1:15'55.93
50 F MOSELLI Laura

82) 49'34.62 79) 1:15'32.16
14 v BIAGIONI Giorgio

79)  48'54.69 81) 1:16'55.73

59 F PASSIONE Roberta

84) 51'10.01 83) 1:18'12.37
68 m RIVA Giampaolo

81) 49'26.51 86) 1:20'16.63
29 M COSTARELLA Giuseppe

87) 52'11.46 85) 1:19'03.46
34 v DESTRATIS Remo

88)  5355.94 84) 1:18'13.29
75 m VERCELLINO Angelo

86) 52'00.19 87) 1:20'33.91
85 F BERTA Monica

83)  50'59.85 88) 1:21'36.82
25 F CARABOTTA Luciana

85)  51'58.37 89) 1:26'11.74
72 r TELCH Luisa

89) 56'02.57 90) 1:27'07.12
98 M MANZELLA Angelo

90) 4:29'21.91 50) 1:04'03.95
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G.P. CASALES

ALDO MORO PA

G.S.P. 80 PO

CARAMAGNA

ATL.VIGNATE

AZZURRA GARB

CARAMAGNA

MAURINA

ATL.VILLAZZA

CLUB MARATHO

SIMMEL COLLE

MAURINA

RUNNERS VARE

ATL.TREVIGLI

SAI FRECCE B

CARAMAGNA

ATL,S.CALVES

ATL.CHIERESE

CANAVESE 200

ATL.MURIALDO

G.MARCIATORI

PODISTICATO

ATL,MARIANO

CANAVESE 200

NUOVA ATL.CI

G.S. DE AMIC

PODISTICATO

PODISTICATO

ATL.VILLAZZA

CARAMAGNA

PS

1:52'37.40

1:53'39.83

1:54'41.68

1:54'41.97

1:54'52.01

1:54'54.47

1:54'56.01

1:55'12.96

1:56'09.85

1:56'40.41

1:57'23.21

1:58'23.68

1:58'39.80

1:58'45.64

1:58'57.27

2:01'565.38

2:03'11.62

2:03'39.82

2:04'40.97

2:05'06.78

2:05'50.42

2:09'22.38

2:09'43.14

2:11'14.92

2:12'09.23

2:12'34.10

2:12'36.67

2:18'10.11

2:23'09.69

5:33'25.86
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TOTALE

1:52'37.40

1:53'39.83

1:54'41.68

1:54'41.97

1:54'52.01

1:54'54.47

1:54'56.01

1:55'12.96

1:56'09.85

1:56'40.41

1:57'23.21

1:58'23.68

1:58'39.80

1:58'45.64

1:58'67.27

2:01'55.38

2:03'11.62

2:03'39.82

2:04'40.97

2:05'06.78

2:05'50.42

2:09'22.38

2:09'43.14

2:11'14.92

2:12'09.23

2:12'34.10

2:12'36.67

DISTACCO

38'12.65

39'15.08

40'16.93

40'17.22

40'27.26

40'29.72

40'31.26

40'48.21

41'45.10

42'15.66

42'58.46

43'58.93

44'15.05

44'20.89

44'32.52

47'30.63

48'46.87

49'15.07

50'16.22

50'42.03

51'25.67

54'57.63

55'18.39

56'50.17

57'44.48

58'09.35

58'11.92

2:18'10.11 1:03'45.36

2:23'09.69 1:08'44.94

5:33'25.86 4:19'01.11
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